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Total Payout at the 2015 Classic was
$23,239.00 and 45 of the 87 entries won
money in addition to 4 saddles, 8 Buckles,

Top 22 Money Winners
Carina Morris
Alexis Baratka
Jamie Lenzer

Jan Bell

Jessica Ensminger
Pam Bound

Mary Ann Jansen
Haley McWortner
Jolene Hambly-Wright
Jennifer Blanchette
Patty Wortner
Twyla Kite

Carrie Buss

Jill Tretsven

Yvonne Skinner
Sherri Wright
Christina Borregales
Cindy Harlen

Julie Porter

Sharon Koeppler
Kim Riege

Dawn Hasz
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2,186.00
1,394.00
1,177.00
973.00
966.00
852.00
822.00
805.00
789.00
724.00
679.00
643.00
614.00
586.00
546.00
542.00
525.00
500.00
483.00
465.00
460.00
446.00

Saddle Pads, HorseBlankets, Hats, Boots and
money more prizes.
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Final Score Name

14.839 Morris, Carina
14.866 Harlan, Cindy
14.874 Baratka, Alexis
14.884 Lenzner, Jamie
15.01 Corcoran, Jaclyn
15.029 Meyer, Julie
15.045 Wright, Sherri
15.066 Berry, Gin
15.068 Beech, Lindsey
15.131 Hestetune, Nora
15.149 Marquardt, Charlene
15.153 Doelle, Carla
15.172 Meyer, Julie
15.175 Rutten, Cathy
15.192 Harrup, Kim
15.226 Kite, Twyla
15.238 Miiller, Tracy
15.24 Staub, Mary
15.301 Calvert, Kristina

15.351 Bound, Pam
15.366 Joyce, Susanne
15.406 Ford, Pam
15.51 Wright, Jolene Hambley
15.521 Spiegelberg, Kris
15.526 Baratka, Alexis
15.544 Tretsven, lJill
15.552 Phillip, Ann
15.596 Morris, Carina
15.602 Borregales, Maria Christina
15.631 Morris, Carina
15.642 Thiel, Waycee
15.661 Robbins, Faith
15.675 Porter, Julie
15.697 Meller, Amie
15.712 Beech, Lindsey
15.738 Irvin, Donna
15.769 Ensminger, Monica

15.892 Blanchette, Jennifer

15.911 Bell, Jan

15.961 Wright, Sherri

16.001 Svoboda, Tina
16.04 Buss, Carrie

Stock

Get Em Frenchy

McB Sunkinda Pistol
Queen Red Cash

A Gift of Honor

Barfly Brown

Della Joe Doc

Go Go Fuel

Hot Panna Jet
Bewitching TwoStep
EZ Diamond Dasher
Josie

VF One Smooth Moon
Lexis Lil Highbrow
Meddlin In Memories
Sixarun Stella

Belles Firen Fool
Apollos Honor

The Buck Passes Here
Colorao Stray

MP Topofthewoodpile
Moonfire Tequilarose
Bullys FirinFor Home

Holdnup My Smokn Gun

Whistle For Fun
Seven Shining Olena
Doc Bow Knot

Momsfamousdadsfrench

LD Fast Leroy

Joes Wish Kitty

BA Sunfrost Rocket
Kidd

VF A Smokin Duck

Ms Glowing Star

Our Superior Choice
Firewood on Fire
Sharp Likea Frenchman
Pas On Fire

CJ Jenny Crickett

Easys Diamond Legend
Crafty Petite

Cee That Booger
Seventeen Grand

Earnings

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
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Final Time =0

16.049 Stephani, Paula
16.088 Green, Kelly
16.114 Risseeuw, Sara
16.183 Koeppler, Sharon
16.222 Borregales, Maria Christina
16.247 Hasz, Dawn
16.262 Riege, Kim
16.268 Ensminger, Jessica
16.29 Kite, Twyla

16.36 McWhorter, Haley
16.377 DeMott, Robin
16.439 Robbins, Faith
16.459 Bound, Penny
16.474 Riege, Kim
16.528 Lind, Jacee
16.548 Irvin, Donna
16.565 Kuhn, Kathy
16.623 Wortner, Patti
16.662 Foemmel, Torey
16.785 Foemmel, Torey
16.827 Owen, Brooke
16.908 Albrecht, Sue
17.138 Skinner, Yvonne
17.202 Pittenger, Natalie
17.894 Wolfington, Grace
18.356 Miller, Jessica
20.986 Bledsoe, Denise
680.713 Bell, Jan

681.27 Phillip, Ann
681.325 Blohowiak, Rob
681.382 Corcoran, Jaclyn
681.763 Ensminger, Jessica
681.764 Blum, Lori
681.924 Lynch, Hillary
681.992 Meller, Amie
682.327 Belcher, Maria
682.405 Meyer, Julie
687.125 Jansen, Mary Ann
689.321 Radtke, Kelly
692.061 Harlan, Cindy
791.777 Green, Kelly
905.798 Nobis, Peyton

1005.059 Wright, Madison
1015.021 Welch, Terri
1020.015 Bush, Samantha

Slyz Double Take
Pay the Runaway
Ajax

Poco

Mi Chica Monarat
Post Ta Dash

Blue

Colonel Conif
Belles Final Effort

Tucker

Lean On Mickey
Real Famous Lill

An Ultimate cowboy
Dakotas Quest
Bucks Skippa Red
Ginnin Fletch
Sunset Acre Zena
Smoke-N-lllision

Ima Six Gun Smokin
Velveta Las Vegas
Susies a Wily Native
MP Red Hot Deniro
Jar Bar Jasper

CM Rosalene Frost
Addie

Hesa heck ofa hunk
Spud

Roan Bar Rocket
Dual Pep Playboy
Feeling Famous
Hempen Hussy
Bernita Heatwave
Curtain Call Lady
Sun Dried Frost
Frenchlarks Mark
ZanParTenMe
Hiadas Best Chance
A Chick Doctor
Diggin N Two Trouble
Van Buren

Dash To Pay Window
Goldie

Sioux's Playgirl

A Firewater Valentine
Bectello

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Disqualified
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Final Score Name

14.661 Morris, Carina
14.74 Morris, Carina
14.748 Lenzner, Jamie
14.82 Kite, Twyla
14.84 Baratka, Alexis
14.854 Bell, Jan
14.855 Harlan, Cindy
14.952 Phillip, Ann
14.962 Green, Kelly
15.022 Doelle, Carla
15.069 Albrecht, Sue
15.073 Harrup, Kim
15.08 Berry, Gin
15.083 Baratka, Alexis
15.111 Marquardt, Charlene
15.15 Thiel, Waycee
15.16 Blum, Lori

15.176 Wright, Jolene Hambley
15.232 Jansen, Mary Ann
15.245 Tretsven, Jill

15.251 Blanchette, Jennifer
15.278 Wright, Sherri
15.324 Green, Kelly

15.331 Meyer, Julie

15.334 Rutten, Cathy
15.341 Miller, Tracy
15.351 Corcoran, Jaclyn
15.355 Beech, Lindsey
15.361 Bush, Samantha
15.408 Corcoran, Jaclyn
15.426 Foemmel, Torey
15.432 Radtke, Kelly
15.443 Hestetune, Nora
15.473 Calvert, Kristina
15.476 Meller, Amie
15.484 Harlan, Cindy
15.489 Meyer, Julie

15.497 Borregales, Maria Christina
15.522 Ensminger, Jessica
15.537 Irvin, Donna

15.557 Meyer, Julie

15.559 Ensminger, Monica
15.581 Morris, Carina

Stock

Get Em Frenchy

BA Sunfrost Rocket
A Gift of Honor
Belles Firen Fool
Queen Red Cash
Roan Bar Rocket
McB Sunkinda Pistol
Dual Pep Playboy
Dash To Pay Window
VF One Smooth Moon
MP Red Hot Deniro
Sixarun Stella

Hot Panna Jet

Seven Shining Olena
Josie

Kidd

Curtain Call Lady

Holdnup My Smokn Gun

A Chick Doctor

Doc Bow Knot

CJ Jenny Crickett

Go Go Fuel

Pay the Runaway
Lexis Lil Highbrow
Meddlin In Memories
Apollos Honor
Hempen Hussy
Firewood on Fire
Bectello

Barfly Brown

Ima Six Gun Smokin
Diggin N Two Trouble
EZ Diamond Dasher
Colorao Stray

Our Superior Choice
Van Buren

Della Joe Doc

Joes Wish Kitty
Bernita Heatwave
Sharp Likea Frenchman
Hiadas Best Chance
Pas On Fire

LD Fast Leroy

Earnings

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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15.593 Phillip, Ann
15.602 Porter, Julie
15.625 Joyce, Susanne
15.631 Meller, Amie
15.642 Spiegelberg, Kris
15.645 Stephani, Paula
15.657 Risseeuw, Sara

15.673 Wortner, Patti
15.716 Koeppler, Sharon
15.722 Buss, Carrie
15.769 Bound, Pam
15.79 Belcher, Maria
15.823 Wright, Madison
15.881 Riege, Kim
15.883 Ford, Pam
15.919 Wright, Sherri
15.931 Robbins, Faith

15.973 McWhorter, Haley

16.004 Kite, Twyla

16.057 Robbins, Faith

16.086 Svoboda, Tina
16.12 Kuhn, Kathy

16.297 Ensminger, Jessica

16.314 Irvin, Donna
16.324 Hasz, Dawn
16.347 Riege, Kim

16.514 Borregales, Maria Christina

16.543 Bell, Jan

16.635 Bound, Penny

16.708 Lind, Jacee
16.79 Skinner, Yvonne

16.928 Wolfington, Grace

17.089 Owen, Brooke
17.381 DeMott, Robin
17.43 Pittenger, Natalie
18.551 Miller, Jessica
19.598 Nobis, Peyton
681.369 Beech, Lindsey
682.158 Lynch, Hillary
682.407 Welch, Terri
682.569 Blohowiak, Rob
684.727 Bledsoe, Denise

21 1018.744 Staub, Mary
22 1022.107 Foemmel, Torey
Final Time=0

Momsfamousdadsfrench
Ms Glowing Star
Moonfire Tequilarose
Frenchlarks Mark
Whistle For Fun

Slyz Double Take

Ajax

Smoke-N-lllision
Poco

Seventeen Grand
MP Topofthewoodpile
ZanParTenMe
Sioux's Playgirl
Dakotas Quest
Bullys FirinFor Home
Crafty Petite

VF A Smokin Duck
Tucker

Belles Final Effort
Real Famous Lill

Cee That Booger
Sunset Acre Zena

Colonel Conif

Ginnin Fletch

Post Ta Dash

Blue

Mi Chica Monarat
Easys Diamond Legend
An Ultimate cowboy
Bucks Skippa Red

Jar Bar Jasper

Addie

Susies a Wily Native
Lean On Mickey

CM Rosalene Frost
Hesa heck ofa hunk
Goldie

Bewitching TwoStep
Sun Dried Frost

A Firewater Valentine
Feeling Famous

Spud

The Buck Passes Here
Velveta Las Vegas

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Disqualified
0 0 Drag Even 3, $0.00
0 0 Drag Even 2, $0.00
0 0 Drag Even 1, $0.00
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Final Score Name

14.625 Lenzner, Jamie
14.811 Bell, Jan

14.828 Baratka, Alexis
14.868 Morris, Carina
14.925 Morris, Carina
14.969 Phillip, Ann
15.005 Rutten, Cathy
15.027 Blohowiak, Rob
15.083 Corcoran, Jaclyn
15.116 Irvin, Donna

15.138 Ensminger, Jessica

15.139 Kite, Twyla

15.177 Jansen, Mary Ann

15.202 Corcoran, Jaclyn

15.212 Beech, Lindsey

15.214 Koeppler, Sharon

15.221 Doelle, Carla

15.246 Harlan, Cindy

15.263 Blum, Lori

15.314 Berry, Gin

15.325 Meller, Amie

15.348 Robbins, Faith

15.375 Calvert, Kristina

15.388 Blanchette, Jennifer

15.389 Meyer, Julie

15.408 Phillip, Ann

15.458 Thiel, Waycee

15.459 Wright, Sherri

15.461 Joyce, Susanne

15.475 Kite, Twyla

15.491 Albrecht, Sue

15.491 Wright, Jolene Hambley

15.519 Meller, Amie

15.563 Harrup, Kim

15.566 Spiegelberg, Kris

15.574 Wright, Madison
15.58 Meyer, Julie

15.586 Marquardt, Charlene

15.673 Porter, Julie
15.678 Baratka, Alexis
15.694 Miller, Tracy
15.704 Tretsven, lJill

Stock

A Gift of Honor

Roan Bar Rocket
Queen Red Cash

BA Sunfrost Rocket
Get Em Frenchy

Dual Pep Playboy
Meddlin In Memories
Feeling Famous

Barfly Brown

Sharp Likea Frenchman

Bernita Heatwave
Belles Firen Fool

A Chick Doctor
Hempen Hussy
Bewitching TwoStep
Poco

VF One Smooth Moon
McB Sunkinda Pistol
Curtain Call Lady

Hot Panna Jet

Our Superior Choice
VF A Smokin Duck
Colorao Stray

CJ Jenny Crickett
Della Joe Doc
Momsfamousdadsfrench
Kidd

Go Go Fuel

Moonfire Tequilarose
Belles Final Effort

MP Red Hot Deniro
Holdnup My Smokn Gun
Frenchlarks Mark
Sixarun Stella

Whistle For Fun
Sioux's Playgirl

Lexis Lil Highbrow
Josie

Ms Glowing Star
Seven Shining Olena
Apollos Honor

Doc Bow Knot

Earnings

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$241.00
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15.722 Bush, Samantha
15.75 Staub, Mary
15.776 Radtke, Kelly
15.805 Beech, Lindsey
15.841 Ensminger, Monica
15.877 Ford, Pam
15.892 Ensminger, Jessica
15.913 Hestetune, Nora
15.915 Risseeuw, Sara
15.932 Wright, Sherri
15.975 Svoboda, Tina
15.992 Buss, Carrie
16.01 Riege, Kim
16.024 Welch, Terri
16.026 Bound, Pam
16.069 Robbins, Faith
16.079 Wortner, Patti

16.128 Skinner, Yvonne
16.14 Lynch, Hillary
16.143 McWhorter, Haley
16.147 Borregales, Maria Christina
16.163 Foemmel, Torey
16.18 Bell, Jan
16.308 Hasz, Dawn
16.309 Meyer, Julie
16.351 Borregales, Maria Christina
16.415 DeMott, Robin
16.502 Irvin, Donna
16.527 Riege, Kim
16.55 Kuhn, Kathy
16.606 Stephani, Paula
16.616 Lind, Jacee
16.772 Pittenger, Natalie
16.9 Wolfington, Grace
17.853 Owen, Brooke
18.298 Bledsoe, Denise
19.624 Miller, Jessica
680.987 Green, Kelly
681.054 Harlan, Cindy
681.608 Foemmel, Torey
682.577 Belcher, Maria
683.317 Nobis, Peyton
683.348 Bound, Penny
684.579 Green, Kelly
792.876 Morris, Carina

Final Time =0

Bectello

The Buck Passes Here
Diggin N Two Trouble
Firewood on Fire

Pas On Fire

Bullys FirinFor Home
Colonel Conif

EZ Diamond Dasher
Ajax

Crafty Petite

Cee That Booger
Seventeen Grand
Dakotas Quest

A Firewater Valentine
MP Topofthewoodpile
Real Famous Lill
Smoke-N-lllision

Jar Bar Jasper

Sun Dried Frost
Tucker

Joes Wish Kitty
Velveta Las Vegas
Easys Diamond Legend
Post Ta Dash

Hiadas Best Chance
Mi Chica Monarat
Lean On Mickey
Ginnin Fletch

Blue

Sunset Acre Zena
Slyz Double Take
Bucks Skippa Red
CM Rosalene Frost
Addie

Susies a Wily Native
Spud

Hesa heck ofa hunk
Dash To Pay Window
Van Buren

Ima Six Gun Smokin
ZanParTenMe
Goldie

An Ultimate cowboy
Pay the Runaway

LD Fast Leroy

$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$483.00
$402.00
$322.00
$341.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Disqualified
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Final Score Name

44.257 Lenzner, Jamie
44.425 Morris, Carina
44.542 Baratka, Alexis
44.967 Harlan, Cindy
45.185 Kite, Twyla
45.239 Morris, Carina
45.396 Doelle, Carla
45.46 Berry, Gin
45.501 Corcoran, Jaclyn
45.514 Rutten, Cathy

45.782 Wright, Sherri

45.828 Harrup, Kim

45.846 Marquardt, Charlene

45.907 Meyer, Julie

46.083 Meyer, Julie

46.149 Calvert, Kristina

46.177 Wright, Jolene Hambley
46.25 Thiel, Waycee

46.273 Miller, Tracy

46.287 Baratka, Alexis

46.391 Irvin, Donna

46.452 Joyce, Susanne

46.487 Hestetune, Nora

46.493 Tretsven, Jill

46.498 Meller, Amie

46.531 Blanchette, Jennifer

46.553 Phillip, Ann

46.729 Spiegelberg, Kris

46.872 Beech, Lindsey
46.94 Robbins, Faith
46.95 Porter, Julie

47.113 Koeppler, Sharon

47.146 Bound, Pam

47.166 Ford, Pam

47.169 Ensminger, Monica

47.246 Borregales, Maria Christina

47.468 Albrecht, Sue
47.686 Risseeuw, Sara
47.754 Buss, Carrie
47.769 Kite, Twyla
47.812 Wright, Sherri
48.062 Svoboda, Tina

Stock

A Gift of Honor

Get Em Frenchy
Queen Red Cash

McB Sunkinda Pistol
Belles Firen Fool

BA Sunfrost Rocket
VF One Smooth Moon
Hot Panna Jet

Barfly Brown

Meddlin In Memories

Go Go Fuel

Sixarun Stella

Josie

Della Joe Doc

Lexis Lil Highbrow
Colorao Stray

Holdnup My Smokn Gun
Kidd

Apollos Honor

Seven Shining Olena
Sharp Likea Frenchman
Moonfire Tequilarose
EZ Diamond Dasher
Doc Bow Knot

Our Superior Choice

CJ Jenny Crickett
Momsfamousdadsfrench
Whistle For Fun
Firewood on Fire

VF A Smokin Duck

Ms Glowing Star

Poco

MP Topofthewoodpile
Bullys FirinFor Home
Pas On Fire

Joes Wish Kitty

MP Red Hot Deniro
Ajax

Seventeen Grand
Belles Final Effort
Crafty Petite

Cee That Booger
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Final Time =

48.3 Stephani, Paula
48.365 Riege, Kim
48.375 Wortner, Patti
48.457 Ensminger, Jessica
48.476 McWhorter, Haley
48.565 Robbins, Faith
48.634 Bell, Jan

48.879 Hasz, Dawn
49.087 Borregales, Maria Christina
49.136 Riege, Kim
49.235 Kuhn, Kathy
49.364 Irvin, Donna
49.852 Lind, Jacee
50.056 Skinner, Yvonne
50.173 DeMott, Robin
51.404 Pittenger, Natalie
51.722 Wolfington, Grace
51.769 Owen, Brooke
56.531 Miller, Jessica
710.378 Bell, Jan
711.191 Phillip, Ann
711.649 Beech, Lindsey
711.935 Corcoran, Jaclyn
712.187 Blum, Lori
712.423 Ensminger, Jessica
713.142 Meller, Amie
713.696 Foemmel, Torey
714.271 Meyer, Julie
715.991 Green, Kelly
716.442 Bound, Penny
717.534 Jansen, Mary Ann
720.529 Radtke, Kelly
724.011 Bledsoe, Denise
824.053 Morris, Carina
1036.456 Wright, Madison
1049.734 Staub, Mary
1051.098 Bush, Samantha
1055.055 Foemmel, Torey
1378.921 Blohowiak, Rob
1380.222 Lynch, Hillary
1380.694 Belcher, Maria
1388.599 Harlan, Cindy
1487.726 Green, Kelly
1608.713 Nobis, Peyton
1713.452 Welch, Terri
0

Slyz Double Take
Dakotas Quest
Smoke-N-lllision
Colonel Conif

Tucker

Real Famous Lill

Easys Diamond Legend

Post Ta Dash

Mi Chica Monarat
Blue

Sunset Acre Zena
Ginnin Fletch

Bucks Skippa Red

Jar Bar Jasper

Lean On Mickey

CM Rosalene Frost
Addie

Susies a Wily Native
Hesa heck ofa hunk
Roan Bar Rocket
Dual Pep Playboy
Bewitching TwoStep
Hempen Hussy
Curtain Call Lady
Bernita Heatwave
Frenchlarks Mark
Ima Six Gun Smokin
Hiadas Best Chance
Pay the Runaway

An Ultimate cowboy
A Chick Doctor
Diggin N Two Trouble
Spud

LD Fast Leroy

Sioux's Playgirl

The Buck Passes Here
Bectello

Velveta Las Vegas
Feeling Famous

Sun Dried Frost
ZanParTenMe

Van Buren

Dash To Pay Window
Goldie

A Firewater Valentine



Disqualified



Senior Average
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Final Score Name

29.721 Harlan, Cindy

30.26 Marquardt, Charlene

30.503 Meyer, Julie
30.518 Meyer, Julie

31.12 Bound, Pam
31.145 Phillip, Ann
31.275 Irvin, Donna
31.289 Ford, Pam
31.412 Green, Kelly

31.899 Koeppler, Sharon
31.977 Albrecht, Sue
32.087 Svoboda, Tina
32.296 Wortner, Patti
32.355 Riege, Kim
32.454 Bell, Jan

32.571 Hasz, Dawn
32.609 Riege, Kim
32.685 Kuhn, Kathy

33.928 Skinner, Yvonne
695.567 Bell, Jan
696.222 Phillip, Ann
697.962 Meyer, Julie
698.117 Belcher, Maria
702.357 Jansen, Mary Ann
704.753 Radtke, Kelly
707.545 Harlan, Cindy
806.739 Green, Kelly

Final Time =0

Disqualified

Stock

McB Sunkinda Pistol
Josie

Lexis Lil Highbrow
Della Joe Doc

MP Topofthewoodpile
Momsfamousdadsfrench
Sharp Likea Frenchman
Bullys FirinFor Home

Pay the Runaway

Poco

MP Red Hot Deniro
Cee That Booger
Smoke-N-lllision
Dakotas Quest

Easys Diamond Legend
Post Ta Dash

Blue

Sunset Acre Zena

Jar Bar Jasper

Roan Bar Rocket
Dual Pep Playboy
Hiadas Best Chance
ZanParTenMe

A Chick Doctor
Diggin N Two Trouble
Van Buren

Dash To Pay Window

Earnings

$63.00
$38.00
$25.00

$0.00

$63.00
$38.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$63.00
$38.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$63.00
$38.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Junior Average

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN -

I O
2 W N RO

15
No Time
Disqualified

Final Score Name
29.714 Baratka, Alexis
30.574 Hestetune, Nora
30.609 Baratka, Alexis
30.792 Thiel, Waycee
31.067 Beech, Lindsey
31.592 Robbins, Faith
31.771 Risseeuw, Sara
32.088 Foemmel, Torey
32.333 McWhorter, Haley
32.496 Robbins, Faith

33.236 Lind, Jacee

34.822 Wolfington, Grace
696.437 Beech, Lindsey
1020.882 Wright, Madison
1038.892 Foemmel, Torey

Stock

Queen Red Cash

EZ Diamond Dasher
Seven Shining Olena
Kidd

Firewood on Fire
VF A Smokin Duck
Ajax

Ima Six Gun Smokin
Tucker

Real Famous Lill
Bucks Skippa Red
Addie

Bewitching TwoStep
Sioux's Playgirl
Velveta Las Vegas

Earnings
$73.00
$61.00
$49.00
$37.00
$24.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Appreciation Average

Rank
1D
1
2
3
4
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
3D
1
2
3
4D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Final Time =0
Disqualified

Final Score

Name

29.5 Morris, Carina
29.721 Harlan, Cindy
30.265 Harrup, Kim
30.323 Wright, Sherri

30.503 Meyer, Julie

30.518 Meyer, Julie

30.789 Tretsven, Jill

30.991 Joyce, Susanne

31.099 Borregales, Maria Christina
31.12 Bound, Pam

31.145 Phillip, Ann

31.163 Spiegelberg, Kris

31.275 Irvin, Donna

31.289 Ford, Pam

31.88 Wright, Sherri
31.977 Albrecht, Sue
32.355 Riege, Kim

32.571 Hasz, Dawn
32.609 Riege, Kim
32.736 Borregales, Maria Christina
33.758 DeMott, Robin
696.222 Phillip, Ann
697.962 Meyer, Julie
702.357 Jansen, Mary Ann
707.545 Harlan, Cindy

Stock

Get Em Frenchy
McB Sunkinda Pistol
Sixarun Stella

Go Go Fuel

Lexis Lil Highbrow

Della Joe Doc

Doc Bow Knot

Moonfire Tequilarose
Joes Wish Kitty

MP Topofthewoodpile
Momsfamousdadsfrench
Whistle For Fun

Sharp Likea Frenchman
Bullys FirinFor Home

Crafty Petite
MP Red Hot Deniro
Dakotas Quest

Post Ta Dash

Blue

Mi Chica Monarat
Lean On Mickey
Dual Pep Playboy
Hiadas Best Chance
A Chick Doctor

Van Buren

Earnings

$59.00
$35.00
$23.00

$0.00

$59.00
$35.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59.00
$35.00
$23.00

$59.00
$35.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



